ID

12345678
40554398
48650412
64287037
98270607
32564563
77205991
18309852
80483468
22102593
69387142
70525666
32425948
95461080
55669339
63466458
28429360

Name

Cheryl Ackerman
David Bentley
Michael Brasson
PatriciaDeMaris
Wendy Fitzgerald
Morley Goober
Raymond Inckster
Kathy McManus
Larry McSweeney
Robert Opferdoog
Antoine Peters
Matthew Ramsey
Carole Stith
Nomar Sullivan
Janne Tribek
Maria Underhill

Linda Wassermann

NOTICE: This summary report is based on data collected from avariety of sources. The intention of the report is to identify employees who may be

Fairfidd Board of Education

Farfield, CT

403(b) Maximum Exclusion Allowance (MEA) Summary
For the 2000 Calculation Y ear

Empl'r
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Standard MEA Limit

Empl'ee Total
13,500.00 13,500.00
13,500.00 13,500.00
0.00 0.00
9,813.35 9,813.35
-51,806.69 -51,806.69
9,106.26 9,106.26
13,500.00 13,500.00
6,915.19 6,915.19
7,399.67 7,399.67
13,500.00 13,500.00
13,500.00 13,500.00
10,138.75 10,138.75
10,500.00 10,500.00
11,889.88 11,889.88
7,547.20 7,547.20
13,500.00 13,500.00
13,500.00 13,500.00

Empl'r
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Maximum Option

Empl'ee
13,500.00
13,500.00
0.00
13,500.00
3,675.69
9,772.83
13,500.00
10,500.00
10,500.00
13,500.00
13,500.00
10,500.00
10,500.00
13,500.00
10,028.14
13,500.00
13,500.00

Total
13,500.00
13,500.00

0.00
13,500.00
3,675.69
9,772.83
13,500.00
10,500.00
10,500.00
13,500.00
13,500.00
10,500.00
10,500.00
13,500.00
10,028.14
13,500.00
13,500.00

-B
-C
-B

-B
-C

Contribs.
to Date
9,900.00

10,000.00

0.00
6,000.00
2,375.00
5,700.00

13,000.00
1,670.00
1,670.00
5,454.60
5,400.00
1,600.00
2,850.00
2,400.00
2,450.00
2,750.00

11,400.00

84,619.60

contributing above the limits permitted for 403(b) plans according to the Internal Revenue Code. In the normal course of data collection and
calculation, most such employees are expected to be correctly identified. However, incomplete or erroneous data can lead, inindividual cases, to
calculated limits that are either higher or lower than the correct amounts. In doubtful cases, individual cal culations should be performed.
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Excess
over
Maximum
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



